FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2019-04-22
Compétition Régionale de Slalom

20118869 - Finale - 64390 Sauveterre De Bearn

Catégorie V4

K1H

Place

Scratch

Nom

Club

Manche 1

Manche 2

Total

Pts

Valeur

1A

Bertrand Gourrat

Esquimau K.c. Lourdais

85.46+2

14h38:15+20
0000

87.46

327.12

285.4
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